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Year 6 Summer Term Dates 

Forest School Session (letters with groupings have gone home)  

Tuesday 18th June  

 

KS2 Sports Day (PM)      Thursday 20th June  

Enterprise Day       Friday 21st June  

Summer Fair (after school)     Friday 28th June  

Bikeability        w/b 1st July  

Shoreham Academy Transition days    w/b 1st July  

 

Production Dress rehearsal     Monday 8th July  

Production (PM performance)     Tuesday 9th July  

Production (Evening performance)    Wednesday 10th July  

Production (AM performance)     Friday 12th July  

A further letter will be sent out about times and tickets etc.  

 

Swimming Gala (PM)      Friday 12th July 

Leavers BBQ (after school)     Friday 12th July  

Eastbrook’s Got Talent      Thursday 18th July  

Year 6 Leaver’s Assembly      Friday 19th July  
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